Electra GRS Recycled M echanical Pencil

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THE ELECTRA MECHANICAL PENCIL, NOW MADE WITH GRS
RECYCLED ALUMINIUM, OFFERS PRECISE, CONSISTENT
WRITING WITH NO NEED FOR SHARPENING. AVAILABLE IN
BLACK, SILVER, OR WHITE BARRELS, IT FEATURES A SILVER
CLIP AND CHROME TRIM FOR A SLEEK, DURABLE DESIGN.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Recycled Aluminium
0.014Kg

500

7.5Kg
450x300x110mm
96084000

China



