## **Electra GRS Recycled Mechanical Pencil**



THE ELECTRA MECHANICAL PENCIL, NOW MADE WITH GRS RECYCLED ALUMINIUM, OFFERS PRECISE, CONSISTENT WRITING WITH NO NEED FOR SHARPENING. AVAILABLE IN BLACK, SILVER, OR WHITE BARRELS, IT FEATURES A SILVER CLIP AND CHROME TRIM FOR A SLEEK, DURABLE DESIGN.

MATERIAL	Recycled Aluminium
UNIT WEIGHT	0.014Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	500
CARTON WEIGHT	7.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	450x300x110mm
COMMODITY CODE	96084000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China